SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6276
Inductive sensor, IM18, DC 3-wire, Triplex series
Sensing range
12 / 20 mm
Inductive sensor
Triple sensing range
Installation quasi flush or
non-flush in metal

8) Thread diameter x pitch (mm)
9) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM18-12BNS-ZW1 6 027 516
IM18-12BPS-ZW1 6 027 515
IM18-12BPS-ZC1 6 027 517
IM18-20NPS-ZW1 6 027 518
IM18-20NPS-ZC1 6 027 519
KD01_IM18_DC3_Leiter_en.fm  Seite 277  Donnerstag, 6. Juli 2006  10:09 10